Catalogo
SISTEMI
Warning:
This Catalogue is a confidential document of S.A.M.P.I. S.p.A.
Unauthorized reproduction, transfer and publication – even partial – of this Catalogue are forbidden.
S.A.M.P.I. S.p.a. reserves the right to modify the content of this Catalogue at any time and without notice.
Descrizione
Catalogo Sistemi

Specifiche tecniche Distributori Alta Portata
Modello Codice
Portata
massima
l/min
(Gpm)
Pompa H.P. Misuratore
Ø
interno
tubo
(mm)
Lunghezza
tubo (m) Utilizzo
MA200-C 1900503 150/200
(40/53) RVP20 2 SM-7/C 32 5 Overland
MA-200-C FD_20_C_00 200 (53) RVP20 2 SM-7/C 32 5 Marina
MA-200-K FD_20_K_00 200 (53) RVP20 2 SM-7/K 32 5 Marina
MA-300-C FD_30_C_00 300 (79) RVP25 3 SM-7/C 45 5 Marina
MA-300-K FD_30_K_00 300 (79) RVP25 3 SM-7/K 45 5 Marina
MA-500-C FD_50_C_00 500 (132) RVP25 5,5 SM-7/C 50 5 Marina
MA-500-K FD_50_K_00 500 (132) RVP25 5,5 SM-7/K 50 5 Marina
MA-700-C FD_70_C_00 700 (185) RVP30 7,5 SM-15/C 60 5 Marina
MA-700-K FD_70_K_00 700 (185) RVP30 7,5 SM-15/K 60 5 Marina
MA-200-RC FD_20RC_00 200 (53) RVP20 2 SM-7/C 32 30 Marina
MA-200-RK FD_20RK_00 200 (53) RVP20 2 SM-7/K 32 30 Marina
MA-300-RC FD_30RC_00 300 (79) RVP25 3 SM-7/C 45 30 Marina
MA-300-RK FD_30RK_00 300 (79) RVP25 3 SM-7/K 45 30 Marina
MA-500-RC FD_50RC_00 500 (132) RVP25 5,5 SM-7/C 50 25 Marina
MA-500-RK FD_50RK_00 500 (132) RVP25 5,5 SM-7/K 50 25 Marina
MA-200-SG-C FD_20SGC00 200 (53) - - SM-7/C 32 30 Marina
MA-200-SG-K FD_20SGK00 200 (53) - - SM-7/K 32 30 Marina
MA-300-SG-C FD_30SGC00 300 (79) - - SM-7/C 45 20 Marina
MA-300-SG-K FD_30SGK00 300 (79) - - SM-7/K 45 20 Marina
MA-500-SG-C FD_50SGC00 500 (132) - - SM-7/C 50 20 Marina
MA-500-SG-K FD_50SGK00 500 (132) - - SM-7/K 50 20 Marina
MA200C-AVIO FD_20AVC00 200 (53) RVP20 2 SM-7/C 32 30 Avio
MA200K-AVIO FD_20AVK00 200 (53) RVP20 2 SM-7/K 32 30 Avio
MA300C-AVIO FD_30AVC00 300 (79) RVP25 3 SM-7/C 38 20 Avio
MA300K-AVIO FD_30AVK00 300 (79) RVP25 3 SM-7/K 38 20 Avio